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Snow Services

Winter can be one of the most beautiful times of the year, but also one of the
most confounding. With icy sidewalks and snow-mounded driveways, winter
comes with a set of real challenges just to be able to function throughout your
day. The good news is, Rosborough Partners offers services to make the
winter months easier for you to get through your daily activities and enjoy the
snow globe scenery.

Our snow services include:

Plowing driveways
Shoveling walkways
Salting

We want to ensure your home has easy access and safe footing during winter
months. If you would like a quote for snow services, please contact your
Client Steward directly (see below) or contact our office 847/549-1361,
Monday-Friday, 8:30a-5:00p.
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Client Steward Team
PLEASE NOTE, regularly scheduled landscape
maintenance services have ended for the
season. This week our team will be providing
the following seasonal service:

Holiday lighting and decor installation

Plant Health Care
CLOSED UNTIL SPRING.

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com
Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com
Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com
Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com
Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com
Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com
Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com
Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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